

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2560 of 2024

Sharavan Kumar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01.05.2024	Mr. Ajay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Anuja Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Three weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to remove default. List thereafter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	